
BUSINESS
COMPANY
PROFILE

Our company is a leading provider of solutions and services across a 

wide range of industries. We have a team of experienced professionals 

who are dedicated to providing our customers with the best possible 

service and solutions. Our commitment to excellence, innovation, and 

customer satisfaction has enabled us to develop long-term 

relationships with our clients. Our company is committed to providing 

innovative solutions and services that meet the highest standards and 

exceed expectations. We strive to deliver high-quality products and 

services that will help our customers achieve greater success.



Techno Green Cooling  Solutions is a HVAC contracting company since 2010. Mainly

dealing with Daikin  Machines. We provide the Airconditioning designs to Multi storied Apartments & 

Complexes, Turnkey projects for VRFs. In addition, we also cater to the maintenance & repairs of Air Conditioning 

units. In short, we provide total solutions in medium & big size HVAC requirements. We have done almost 5000 HP VRF 

projects and 9000TR Ductable projects in our account combine both completed and ongoing projects in Kerala including 

Hospitals, Hotels and Luxury Residences.

About us

Royal Engineers (RE) is a turnkey solution provider for Airconditioning application, 
exclusive dealer for Samsung India Electronics Private Ltd.

RE provide state of the art air conditioning and ventilation solutions to premium 
residential and large commercial spaces, meeting the specific requirements of 
your unique environment with an emphasis on energy efficiency, practicality and 
commercial viability. RE was formed with the expressed aim of being able to offer 
a complete, more efficient approach to the traditional method of managing a 
HVAC project. We have been able to achieve consistent growth in Engineering 
industry with a philosophy of delivering high quality Engineering and Services to 
clients cost effectively. Our engineers are skilled to understand your specific 
requirements to develop a tailormade solution.

We work with all the major air conditioning manufacturers pushing the latest 
solutions, with the manufacturers often leveraging our expertise to assist them in 
bringing new products into the market place.
Our passion for engineering runs through our veins, we love designing of air 
conditioning and ventilation systems to provide value engineered solutions. We 
care about improving indoor air quality, providing heat recovery where possible. 
Our knowledge and expertise to identify the most cost efficient and practical 
solution to create a more productive working environment, is second to none.

Our organization has sufficient service personals on the pay rolls and few Sub 
contractors for executing the works. Our services have been extended for 24 hours 
/ 365 days to the customers, who have opted for this service. We have separate 
service points at Thiruvanathapuram, Ernakulam, Thrissur and Kozhikode

reenCOOLING
SOLUTIONS



• Chilled water systems

• VRV systems

• DX Equipment

• Ductwork Fabrication & Installation

• Ventilation Systems

• Equipment Setting & Alignment

• Maintenance & Service Contracts

• Duct & Piping Insulation

• Inspection, Surveys & Reports of Existing HVAC Installations

• HVAC Controls Systems

OUR
SERVICE

INSTALLATION / SERVICE / REPAIRS FOR

SCOPE OF

PROJECTS
Premium
Residential

Commercial

Industrial

Infrastructure

Retrofit



MEET
THE TEAM
We are proud to introduce our partners to you! Our partners are a team 
of passionate, committed professionals who share our vision of making 
the world a better place. They are committed to helping us achieve our 
mission of providing access to quality services for all. Our partners 
bring a variety of skills and experience to the table and are an integral 
part of our team. We are grateful for their dedication and enthusiasm 
in helping us reach our goals.

• 17 years experience in HVAC Field
• Project Executor & Service Advisor
• Expert in Commercial HVAC Systems

Mob: +91-8129449616
Email: joshinkondodikari@gmail.com

JOSHIN JOSE 

• 15 years experience in HVAC Field
• Administration & Accounts
• VRF Executive & Designer

Mob: +91-8129449799
Email: mrazeen03@gmail.com

MOHAMMED RAZEEN



GSTIN 32AWDPM2901P1ZJ

MSME KL02D0021635

ESI 47000666000001099

PF KRKCH1828533000

ASC 0008397673

BANK AXIS,KALAMASSERY

Aluva
Thaikkav
680683

Ernakulam
Kalabhavan Road

682018

Thrissur
Uttoly Road

680301

Kozhikode 
Francis Road

673003

+91 - 9526766555 engineers.royale@gmail.com



Product images shown are for representational purpose only, actual product may vary.

Heat Pump

30HP |  32HP | 34HP

Cooling only Heat Recovery

Top Discharge
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Cooling only Heat Pump/cooling only DVM S Water

DVM Chiller

4HP | 5HP

10HP | 12HP | 14HP

6HP

8HP

6HP | 8HP | 10HP 
12HP | 20HP | 30HP

12HP | 16HP | 20HP

Cooling only Heat Pump/cooling only DVM S Water

Side Discharge

45



Indoor line up

Powerful and gentle cooling

4Way
WindFree™

Cassette 360 1Way
WindFree™

Hi-Wall
WindFree™™Slim DuctSlim Duct

Product images shown are for representational purpose only, actual product may vary.
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Our Major
Clients





List of Major 100 Projects
Sl.No. CLIENTS PROJECTS LOCATION CAPACITY
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Gokulam Grand Turtle On The Beach

Gokulam Park Hotel

Gokulam Park Resort

Sree Gokulam Residency

Sree Gokulam Vanamala

Sree Gokulam Orchid

Sree Gokulam Sabari-Guruvayur

Gokulam Medical College

Gokulam Medical Center

G G Hospital

Gokulam SNGM Arts And Science College

Sree Gokulam Public School

Gokulam Kinder Garden

Gokulam Conventional Center

Gokulam TATA Motors 

Gokulam TATA Motors 

Gokulam TATA Motors

Gokulam TATA Motors

Gokulam TATA Motors

Gokulam TATA Motors

Gokulam TATA Motors

Gokulam TATA Motors

Gokulam TATA Motors

Hotel South Regency 

Hotel Garden

Amber Dale Munnar-Kondody Hotels

Hotel Sidharta

Namami Resort

Hotel span International

Hotel sougandhika

Periyar resort

Rasika Residency

Vavas Mall

Govt  Guesh House

Salkara Resturant

Salkara Resturant

Hotel sulthan Grills

Gov.Thaluk Hospital

Govt.Medical College kottayam

Malabar Medical College

Gem Hospital

Dr Ranimenon Eye Clinic

Craft Fertility Centre

Indira Gandhi Coperative Hospital

Al Salama Eye Hospital

Koyili Hospital

Sanjeevani Life Care Village

Actor Bharat.Mohanlal Residence

Actor Mr. Prithvi Raj Residence

Director Priyadarshan's Movie House

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Institution

Institution

Institution

Conventional Center

Showroom

Showroom

Showroom

Showroom

Showroom

Showroom

Showroom

Showroom

Showroom

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Resturant

Resturant

Resturant

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Premium Residence

Premium Residence

Premium Residence

Kovalam, Thiruvananthapuram

Kaloor, Ernakulam

Munnar

Amballur, Thrissur

Guruvayur, Thrissur

Guruvayur, Thrissur

Guruvayur, Thrissur

Venjaramoodu, Thiruvananthapuram

Attingal, Thiruvananthapuram

Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram

Thuravoor, Alapuzha

Thriprayar, Thrissur

Vadakara

Kaloor, Ernakulam

Netoor, Ernakulam

MG Road, Ernakulam

Pathadipalam, Ernakulam

Kolenchery, Ernakulam

Thodupuzha, Idukki

Kattapana, Idukki

Perumbavoor, Ernakulam

Aluva, Ernakulam

Angamally, Ernakulam

Ernakulam

Ernakulam

Munnar

Chalakudy, Thrissur

Malayattor, Ernakulam

Ernakulam

Harippad

Kothamangalam

Ottapalam

Perinthalmanna

Payyambalam

Vytila,Ernakulam

Nedumbassery, Ernakulam

Vytila, Ernakulam

Karunagapally, Kollam

Kottayam

Kozhikode

Thrissur

Thrissur

Kochi

Kochi

Perinthalmanna

Kannur

Manjapara, Ernakulam

Kochi

Kochi

Vytilla, Ernakulam

260 HP

245 TR

120 HP

130 TR

94 TR

60 TR

78 TR

96 HP

48 HP

50 HP

120 TR

40 TR

34 HP

372 TR

76 TR

26 TR

30 TR

16 TR

48 TR

26 TR

34 TR

40 TR

26 TR

80 HP

66 HP

22 HP

160 HP

260 HP

128 HP

88 HP

66 HP

88 HP

88 HP

30 HP

20 HP

80 HP

30 HP

286 HP

140 TR

260 TR

60 HP

50 HP

60 HP

48 HP

66 HP

110 TR

210 HP

20 HP

20 HP

72 HP
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Singer Sithara Krishna Kumar

Actress Asha Sharath

Malabar Steels Residence

Best Group Residence

Kuricall Builders Residency

Eden Garden(Anna Properties)

SFS Boulevard

SFS Beverly Park

Choice Marina Apartment

UNITAC Builders & Developers

Vodafone Idea Ltd

Free Your Mind Service Private Limited

South Indian Bank

Gail india Ltd

Samsung

Ample Technologies

Smartcity

Synergy Maritime Pvt Ltd

Nalashaa Solutions Pvt Ltd

Reem Auditorium

RAK Plaza

Thevar Plaza

Amana Covention Center

Kadeeja Castle

Palace Auditorium

SB Convention Centre

Star Choice Convention Center

Liberty Movie Houses

My G Alapuzha

My G Edapally

Hanna Fashions

First Cry Shop

Fresh and More Aluva

Fresh and More Kakkanadu

Fresh and More Paravur

Pinnacle Hyundai

Pinnacle Nissan

Pinnacle Enfield

MCP Yamaha

MCP Hyundai

KTC Volkswagen

KTC Mahindra

Rotana Motors

Johns Honda

Royal Gym

Gramapanchayath Gym

Adhi Institute

The Delta Study

Hana Fashion

Surya Silks

Premium Residence

Premium Residence

Premium Residence

Premium Residence

Premium Residence

Premium Residence

Premium Residence

Premium Residence

Premium Residence

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Covention Center

Covention Center

Covention Center

Covention Center

Covention Center

Covention Center

Covention Center

Covention Center

Theatre

Retail Shops

Retail Shops

Retail Shops

Retail Shops

Supermarkets

Supermarkets

Supermarkets

Showroom

Showroom

Showroom

Showroom

Showroom

Showroom

Showroom

Showroom

Showroom

Gym

Gym

Institution

Institution

Textile

Textile

Kaloor, Ernakulam

Panagad, Ernakualam

Pattambi, Palakad

Thrissur

Thrikkakara, Ernakulam

Panagad, Ernakualam

Ernakulam

Ernakulam

Thoppumpady, Kochi

Vytila, Ernakulam

Vytila, Ernakulam

Vytila, Ernakulam

Vytila, Ernakulam

HMT Jn,Kalamassery

Edappally,Ernakulam

Edappally, Ernakulam

Kakkanad, Ernakulam

Kadavanthara Ernakulam

Kadavanthara ,Ernakulam

Perumbavoor, Ernakulam

Kodungalur, Thrissur

Kodungalur, Thrissur

Patambi, Palakad

Edapal, Malapuram

Ponnani, Malapuram

Kodungalur, Thrissur

Vytila, Ernakulam

Thalaserry, Kannur

Alapuzha

Edapally, Ernakulam

Aluva, Ernakulam

Thiruvalla, Pathanamthita

Aluva ,Ernakulam

Kakkanadu, Ernakulam

Paravur, Ernakulam

Thrissur

Thrissur

Thrissur

Thrissur

Thrissur

Kalamassery, Ernakulam

Kalamassery, Ernakulam

Kozhikode

Alappuzha

Aluva,Ernakulam

Kalavnjoor,Rani

Kochi &Thiruvanthapuram

Kochi

Aluva,Ernakulam

Kozhikode

28 HP

22 HP

50 HP

110 HP

40 HP

60hp

180 HP

280 HP

60 HP

30 HP

276 HP

70 HP

72 HP

186 HP

140 HP

28 HP

110 HP

56 HP

58 HP

68 TR

50 TR

48 TR

120 TR

110 TR

120 TR

96 TR

120 TR

70 TR

70 TR

60 TR

86 HP

36 HP

34 TR

34 TR

34 TR

120 TR

48 TR

22 TR

44 TR

66 TR

86 TR

98 TR

78 TR

58 TR

20 HP

20 HP

50 HP

40 HP

76 HP

110 TR



THANK YOU
FOR YOUR
PRECIOUS TIME

engineers.royale@gmail.com

+91-9526766555


